DR75-AMSF-10R-B Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
E-Switch DR75-AMSF-10R-B E-Switch Supplier E-Switch Distributor
E-Switch DR75-AMSF-10R-B
E-Switch
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER DR75-AMSF-10R-B
MANUFACTURER E-Switch
DESCRIPTION SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 25MA 24V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 58510 pcs
DATA SHEET
WASHABLE No
VOLTAGE RATING 24VDC
TERMINATION STYLE Gull Wing
SERIES DR75
PITCH 0.050" (1.27mm), Half
PACKAGING Tube
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30°C ~ 80°C
NUMBER OF POSITIONS 10
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount, Right Angle
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE -
LENGTH 0.283" (7.20mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT ABOVE BOARD 0.292" (7.41mm)
FEATURES -
ELECTRICAL LIFE 10,000 Steps
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Dip Switch BCD 10 Position Surface Mount, Right Angle Rotary with Shaft Actuator 25mA 24VDC
CURRENT RATING 25mA
CONTACT MATERIAL Copper Alloy
CONTACT FINISH Gold
CIRCUIT BCD
BODY MATERIAL Thermoplastic
ACTUATOR TYPE Rotary with Shaft
ACTUATOR LEVEL Raised
DR75-AMSF-10R-B
Part Number: DR75-AMSF-10R-B
Manufacturer/Brand: E-Switch
Product description SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 25MA 24V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 58510 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
DR75-AMSF-10R-B.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of DR75-AMSF-10R-B
DR75-AMSF-10R-B.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
DR74-R33-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 330NH 6.26A 7.4 MOHM
In stock:  103765 pcs
RFQ
DR74-471-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 470UH 400MA 1.74 OHM
In stock:  48281 pcs
RFQ
DR754-TP
Manufacturers:  Micro Commercial Components (MCC)
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 400V 6A R-6
In stock:  228709 pcs
RFQ
DR74-681-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 680UH 330MA 2.58 OHM
In stock:  108184 pcs
RFQ
DR74-6R8-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 6.8UH 2.6A 41.8 MOHM
In stock:  104405 pcs
RFQ
DR74-821-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 820UH 310MA 2.93 OHM
In stock:  107945 pcs
RFQ
DR74-8R2-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 8.2UH 2.53A 44.1 MOHM
In stock:  131958 pcs
RFQ
DR75-AMP-10R-B
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 25MA 24V
In stock:  53961 pcs
RFQ
DR74-820-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 82UH 910MA 345 MOHM
In stock:  45705 pcs
RFQ
DR74-4R7-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 4.7UH 3.34A 25.4 MOHM
In stock:  137646 pcs
RFQ
DR75-AMF-10R-B
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP
In stock:  55485 pcs
RFQ
DR74-680-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FIXED IND 68UH 1.03A 265 MOHM
In stock:  50032 pcs
RFQ